
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
199 
206 
60 
59 

911 
338 

9 
280 
119 
288 
287 
268 
45 

137 
115 
357 
284 
193 
143 
118 
292 
192 
196 
162 
117 
301 
183 
42 

259 
91 
39 
95 

145 
7 

Name 
TIPPYS-M3M 
TRUMANS 
DEFI COFI-FIT 
AC MOTORSPORT 
SPI 
GDL RACING 2 
ITALIA 
MILO RACING 
TEAM LOPEZ 
ORHES - STEPHYA 
COMTOYOU RACING 
ALLURE TEAM 
VIKING RACE 
TEAM GRUAU 
LES COPAINS D'ABORD 
GDL RACING 1 
KRONOS BY AC MOTORSPORT 
SKR 3 
SKR 2 
POLE POSITION 81 
CURBSTONE BY COMTOYOU RACING 
AMV / PHA 
ORHES - SYSTEMIC 
PROTONIC 
MAFIA RACING 
X-ONE 
TCR RACING 
LES OPALINES 
SKR MAC DO 
JRT 
ORHES - ALCYANE 
GSVI 
TEAM M3 
SKR 1 

Laps 
39 
51 
41 
48 
51 
50 
55 
43 
49 
44 
57 
32 
50 
54 
27 
36 
43 
20 
54 
53 
57 
47 
45 
46 
27 
56 
36 
36 
56 
45 
42 
49 
41 

Diff 

0.375 
0.680 
0.692 
0.823 
0.826 
0.846 
0.893 
0.898 
1.019 
1.097 
1.114 
1.262 
1.409 
1.489 
1.541 
2.169 
2.278 
2.561 
2.590 
2.643 
2.673 
3.153 
3.638 
3.752 
3.768 
3.889 
4.165 
4.172 
4.241 
4.267 
6.491 

11.217 

Gap 

0.375 
0.305 
0.012 
0.131 
0.003 
0.020 
0.047 
0.005 
0.121 
0.078 
0.017 
0.148 
0.147 
0.080 
0.052 
0.628 
0.109 
0.283 
0.029 
0.053 
0.030 
0.480 
0.485 
0.114 
0.016 
0.121 
0.276 
0.007 
0.069 
0.026 
2.224 
4.726 

Best Tm 
1:44.779 
1:45.154 
1:45.459 
1:45.471 
1:45.602 
1:45.605 
1:45.625 
1:45.672 
1:45.677 
1:45.798 
1:45.876 
1:45.893 
1:46.041 
1:46.188 
1:46.268 
1:46.320 
1:46.948 
1:47.057 
1:47.340 
1:47.369 
1:47.422 
1:47.452 
1:47.932 
1:48.417 
1:48.531 
1:48.547 
1:48.668 
1:48.944 
1:48.951 
1:49.020 
1:49.046 
1:51.270 
1:55.996 

In Lap 
4 

31 
41 
23 
30 
35 
40 
24 
34 
43 
39 
23 
10 
23 
27 
34 
8 

13 
11 
26 
42 
6 

35 
41 
14 
9 

10 
21 
11 
14 
28 
38 
34 
0 

Pitstops 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
4 
6 
5 
8 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
7 
4 
5 
8 
5 
4 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 05/02/2016 11:11:50 

Chief Timekeeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Fun Cup 

1. Fun Cup 

Free Practice 

Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:04 

National Circuit 3.569 km 

05/02/2016 09:00 


